附件2

广安市文广新局公开遴选机关及直属单位
工作人员考试笔试成绩（事业人员）
	考号
	笔试成绩
	排名
	备注

	20160349
	
	
	缺考

	20160350
	71.13
	6
	

	20160351
	69.2
	9
	

	20160352
	73
	5
	

	20160353
	83.43
	2
	进入面试

	20160354
	69.83
	8
	

	20160355
	74.35
	4
	进入面试

	20160356
	68.6
	10
	

	20160357
	68.58
	11
	

	20160358
	70.88
	7
	

	20160359
	66.38
	12
	

	20160360
	75.38
	3
	进入面试

	20160361
	85.23
	1
	进入面试


